

February 15, 2022

To,

The Manager - Corporate Compliance
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla,
Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

To,

The Manager-Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: NSE: SMARTLINK

BSE: 532419

Sub: Newspaper Publication pertaining to financial results of the Company

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper publication pertaining to the extract of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021.

The said extract of the financial results was published in Financial Express (English - All Edition), Times of India, (English - Goa Edition) and Pudhari, (Marathi - Goa Edition) Newspapers on February 12, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED**



URJITA DAMLE
COMPANY SECRETARY

SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Smartlink Network Systems Limited)

Registered Office : L-7, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Salcete, GA, 403722, IN | Land Phone : +91 832 2885400 | Fax : +91 832 2783395

Corporate Office : 215 Atrium, 2nd Floor, B-Wing, Courtyard Marriott Compound, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093, INDIA
Land Phone : +91 22 4938 6666

www.smartlinkholdings.com

NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: Kataray Estate, Kataray P.O., Coonoor, Nilgiris District - 643213, TamilNadu. Tel: 0423 - 2284235, Fax: 0423 - 2284080
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L01117TZ1943PLC000117
Website : www.neelamalaiaagro.com, E-mail: secneelamalai@aplplantations.co.in

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		Unaudited				Unaudited			
1	Total income from operations	808.13	686.37	2,331.70	2,366.79	808.13	686.37	2,331.70	2,366.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss), before exceptional items and tax (before share in profit of associates and joint venture)	(135.56)	82.26	562.52	689.99	(135.56)	82.26	192.87	319.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items and before tax (after share in Profit of Associates & Joint Venture)	(135.56)	134.22	562.52	741.95	1,107.22	886.42	2,838.57	2,083.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(132.94)	146.07	435.61	621.11	1,109.84	898.27	2,711.66	1,962.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(132.94)	146.07	435.61	621.11	1,100.03	917.29	2,733.15	2,166.33
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	62.21	62.74	62.21	62.74	62.21	62.74	62.21	62.74
7	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year				4,873.60				18,930.49
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	(21.36)	23.28	70.03	99.01	178.41	143.19	435.91	312.82

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company, www.neelamalaiaagro.com
2. The Board of directors in the meeting held on February 11, 2022, declared an interim dividend of Rs.10 per share (100%) on the face value of Rs. 10/- each, amounting to Rs.62.21 Lakhs for the financial year 2021-22.

AJIT THOMAS
CHAIRMAN
DIN : 00018691

Place : Chennai
Date : 11.02.2021

FINE ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Fine House, Anandji street, off M G Road, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077, CIN: L24119MH2002PLC136003, Email: info@fineorganics.com; Web: www.fineorganics.com; Tel.: +91 (022) 21025000, Fax: +91 (022) 21028899

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31 st December 2021	Nine months ended 31 st December 2021	Quarter ended 31 st December 2020	Quarter ended 31 st December 2021	Nine months ended 31 st December 2021	Quarter ended 31 st December 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	46,824.33	1,25,769.67	29,818.50	46,342.62	1,25,939.33	29,933.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,503.17	18,820.39	3,775.91	7,509.66	18,965.40	3,860.49
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,503.17	18,820.39	3,775.91	7,509.66	18,965.40	3,860.49
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,571.36	14,061.80	2,802.05	5,199.16	13,779.12	2,869.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	5,650.79	14,208.78	2,844.07	5,278.59	13,926.10	2,911.06
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/- each)	1,533.00	1,533.00	1,533.00	1,533.00	1,533.00	1,533.00
7	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹ 5/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	1. Basic: (not annualised)	18.17	45.86	9.14	16.96	44.94	9.36
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	18.17	45.86	9.14	16.96	44.94	9.36

Note:-
a. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th February, 2022.
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 11th February, 2022. The full format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.fineorganics.com) and on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Mukesh Shah)
Managing Director
DIN :-00106799

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2022



FINE ORGANICS

IDFC

IDFC Limited

Registered Office: 4th Floor, Capitale Tower, 555 Anna Salai, Thiru Vi Ka Kudiyruppu, Teynampet Chennai - 600018, Tamil Nadu
Corporate Office: 906/907, 9th Floor, Embassy Centre, Jambhal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
CIN No. L65191TN1997PLC037415

Statement of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

(₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		For the year ended
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	161.56	135.94	103.78	406.80	279.17	406.92
2	Net Profit before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items	102.07	84.57	46.49	243.90	116.09	200.38
3	Net Profit before Tax and after Exceptional and Extraordinary items and after share of profit / (loss) of Associates and Joint Venture	68.82	284.34	(182.25)	(41.34)	(316.04)	(266.43)
4	Net Profit after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items	17.81	262.55	(205.59)	(129.72)	(378.73)	(336.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income	132.65	257.34	(222.62)	2.18	(173.15)	(112.57)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share)	1596.44	1596.44	1596.36	1596.44	1596.36	1596.36
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	6618.52 (as on 31.03.2021)					
8	Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value ₹ 10 per share) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - not annualized						
	- Basic (₹)	0.11	1.65	(1.28)	(0.81)	(2.36)	(2.11)
	- Diluted (₹)	0.11	1.65	(1.28)	(0.81)	(2.36)	(2.11)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.idfc.com) and on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).
2. The aforesaid consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2022.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF IDFC LIMITED

Sd/-
Sunil Kakar
Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 11, 2022



MISHRA DHATU NIGAM LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise) (CIN:L14292TG1973GOI001660)
Registered & Corporate Office: PO Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad-500058
Phone: 040-24184515, Fax:040-29568502, Website: www.midhani-india.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from operations	23,422.22	19,008.76	53,619.92
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items) #	5,825.79	8,065.04	12,866.09	12,456.83	22,609.39
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extra ordinary items) #	5,825.79	8,065.04	12,866.09	12,456.83	22,609.39
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extra ordinary items) #	4,287.77	6,002.04	9,531.96	9,166.77	16,629.15
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax)]	4,300.91	5,937.37	9,503.67	9,011.58	16,595.06
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	88,529.11
8	Networth	113,806.75	101,927.71	113,806.75	101,927.71	107,263.11
9	Debt Equity Ratio (Times)	0.28	0.17	0.28	0.17	0.15
10	Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (₹) (not annualised)	2.29	3.20	5.09	4.89	8.88
11	Debt Service coverage Ratio (Times)	0.60	10.84	0.93	1.08	1.82
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Times)	22.38	26.86	24.17	16.64	22.10

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
		1	Total revenue from operations	23,422.22	19,008.76	53,619.92
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #	5,825.79	8,065.04	12,866.09	12,456.83	22,609.39
3	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	4.55	11.30	23.57	4.27	13.13
4	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #	5,830.34	8,076.34	12,889.66	12,461.10	22,622.52
5	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #	4,292.32	6,013.34	9,555.53	9,171.04	16,642.28
6	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax)]	4,305.46	5,948.67	9,527.24	9,015.85	16,608.19
7	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
8	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	88,379.49
9	Networth	113,680.70	101,769.23	113,680.70	101,769.23	107,113.49
10	Debt Equity Ratio (Times)	0.28	0.17	0.28	0.17	0.15
11	Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (₹) (not annualised)	2.29	3.21	5.10	4.90	8.88
12	Debt Service coverage Ratio (Times)	0.60	10.85	0.94	1.08	1.82
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Times)	22.39	26.89	24.20	16.65	22.10

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.midhani-india.in).
2. The Company's operations were impacted by the second wave of the Covid-19 pandemic and the recovery was seen in the later part of the period ended 31st December 2021. Based on its assessment of the business/economic conditions as on date, the company expects to recover the carrying value of assets and will continue to evaluate the pandemic-related uncertainty and update its assessment.
3. Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021 include results of Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited (JV Company) which have been consolidated under equity method (50% Shareholding).
4. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.
5. The above statement of financial results were approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 10th February 2022.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Jha
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 10.02.2022

SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L67100GA1993PLC001341
Registered office: Plot No. L-7, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa - 403 722
Website: www.smartlinkholdings.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE-MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine-month ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine-month ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Total income from operations (net)	1,776.92	1,826.37	2,162.40	5,176.67	5,735.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.71	252.68	312.20	363.68	787.08	909.33
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items before tax)	91.71	252.68	312.20	363.68	787.08	909.33
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, after extraordinary items	163.72	277.61	318.22	465.84	701.64	1,022.89
Total Comprehensive income for the period	164.52	278.43	312.73	468.35	682.31	1,041.08
Equity Share Capital	199.50	199.50	266.00	199.50	266.00	266.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	18700.83
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)						
Basic and Diluted	1.67	2.56	2.44	4.45	5.37	7.80
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)						
Basic and Diluted	1.67	2.56	2.44	4.45	5.37	7.80

Key standalone financial information is given below:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine-month ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine-month ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Income from Operations	190.15	261.39	435.88	713.94	1,373.84
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(11.19)	73.78	238.20	122.48	801.47	691.13
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(8.12)	52.96	179.69	88.40	595.90	501.95
Total Comprehensive income for the period	(7.32)	53.78	177.42	90.91	586.22	514.41

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

NSE: <https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=SMARTLINK>

BSE: <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/smartlink-holdings-ltd/smartlink/532419/corp-announcements/>

स्मार्टलिंग होल्डिंग्ज लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : L67100GA1993PLC001341

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : प्लॉट क्र. एल-७, वेर्णा औद्योगिक वसाहत वेर्णा, गोवा-४०३७२२

वेबसाईट : www.smartlinkholdings.com

३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाही करिता
 एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षण आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचा घोषवारा

(रु. लाखात)

तपशील	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले तीन महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले तीन महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेले तीन महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष (लेखापरिक्षित)
कामकाजातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,७७६.९२	१,८२६.३७	२,१६२.४०	५,१७६.६७	५,७३५.८४	७,०२६.९१
कालावधिकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व अपवादात्मक आणि किंवा असाधारण बाबी)	९१.७१	२५२.६८	३१२.२०	३६३.६८	७८७.०८	९०९.३३
कालावधी करिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व अपवादात्मक आणि / किंवा असाधारण बाबीपश्चात)	९१.७१	२५२.६८	३१२.२०	३६३.६८	७८७.०८	९०९.३३
करपश्चात, असाधारण बाबीपश्चात निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	१६३.७२	२७७.६१	३१८.२२	४६५.८४	७०९.६४	१,०२२.८९
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	१६४.५२	२७८.४३	३१२.७३	४६८.३५	६८२.३९	१,०४१.०८
समभाग भांडवल	१९९.५०	१९९.५०	२६६.००	१९९.५०	२६६.००	२६६.००
रोखे (मागील वर्षीच्या बॅलन्स शीटमध्ये दर्शवल्यानुसार पूर्वमूल्यांकित रोखे वगळून)	एन.ए.	एन.ए.	एन.ए.	एन.ए.	एन.ए.	१८७००.८३
प्रति समभाग मिळकत (असाधारण बाबीपूर्व) रु. २/- प्रत्येकी						
बेसिक आणि डील्युटेड	१.६७	२.५६	२.४४	४.४५	५.३७	७.८०
प्रतिसमभाग मिळकत (असाधारण बाबीनंतर (रु. २/- प्रत्येकी)						
बेसिक आणि डील्युटेड	१.६७	२.५६	२.४४	४.४५	५.३७	७.८०

प्रमुख स्वतंत्र आर्थिक माहिती खाली दिली आहे :

(रु. लाखात)

तपशील	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले तीन महिने अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले तीन महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेले तीन महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष (लेखापरिक्षित)
व्यवहारातून उत्पन्न	१९०.१५	२६१.३९	४३५.८८	७१३.९४	१,३७३.८४	१,४९३.४०
करपूर्व नफा / (तोटा)	(११.१९)	७३.७८	२३८.२०	१२२.४८	८०९.४७	६९९.१३
करोत्तर नफा / (तोटा)	(८.१२)	५२.९६	१७९.६९	८८.४०	५९५.९०	५०९.९५
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	(७.३२)	५३.७८	१७७.४२	९०.९१	५८६.२२	५१४.४९

सुचना :

उपरोक्त सेबी नियमन २०१५ (लिस्टिंग आणि ऑदर डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स)च्या नियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही आर्थिक निष्कर्षांच्या विस्तृत नमुन्याचा उतारा आहे. तिमाही आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट्सवर उपलब्ध आहे.

NSE: <https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=SMARTLINK>

BSE: <https://bseindia.com/stock-share-price/smartlink-holdings-ltd/smartlink/532419/corp/corp-announcements/>

मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि करिता
सही/-

के. आर. नाईक
कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष
DIN-००००२०१३

स्थळ : वेर्णा-गोवा

दिनांक : १० फेब्रुवारी, २०२२